We reserve the right to make changes without notice 59
ConsumablesConsumables
-
The final steps in metallographic sample
prepation are grinding and polishing.
Grinding process is divided in two steps:
- planar grinding for removing surface
 irregularities

5002510 0,25
Suitable for all hard materials and water sensitive materials, very high polishing power,
easy to clean and biodegradable
1 1,3
5010010 1 1 1,3
5030010 3 1 1,3
5060010 6 1 1,3
5090010 9 1 1,3
5150010 15 1 1,3
DIAMOND PASTES
Mono DP
Monocrystalline diamond pastes
Code Grit
size μ Colour Description Q.ty g Weight
kg
Mono DP-0.5 0,5
Suitable for soft materials
5 0,2
Mono DP-1 1 5 0,2
Mono DP-1.5 1,5 5 0,2
Mono DP-2 2 5 0,2
Mono DP-2.5 2,5 5 0,2
Mono DP-3 3 5 0,2
Mono DP-3.5 3,5 5 0,2
Mono DP-5 5 5 0,2
Mono DP-6 6 5 0,2
Mono DP-7 7 5 0,2
Mono DP-9 9 5 0,2

Poly DP-2 2 5 0,2
Poly DP-2.5 2,5 5 0,2
Poly DP-3 3 5 0,2
Poly DP-3.5 3,5 5 0,2
Poly DP-5 5 5 0,2
Poly DP-6 6 5 0,2
Poly DP-7 7 5 0,2
Poly DP-9 9 5 0,2
Poly DP-10 10 5 0,2
DIAMOND SPRAYS
Mono SD
Monocrystalline diamond sprays
Code Grit
size μ Colour Description Q.ty ml Weight
kg
Mono SD-0.5 0,5
Suitable for all materials
350 0,4
Mono SD-1 1 350 0,4
Mono SD-1.5 1,5 350 0,4
Mono SD-2.5 2,5 350 0,4
Mono SD-3.5 3,5 350 0,4
Mono SD-5 5 350 0,4
Mono SD-6 6 350 0,4
Mono SD-7 7 350 0,4
Mono SD-9 9 350 0,4